
 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 
Fallbrook 
Christmas 

Parade 
5:00 pm 

2 3 4 
COFFEE meeting 
9:30 am 
 
Lunch Bunch 
 
Holiday Magic 6pm 

5  6 
Maj Mania 
12:30 pm 
 
Christmas Spirit 
Open House 
1:00 

7 
Hand & Foot Two 
1:00 pm 

8 
Hand & Foot 
    for Partners 
4:30 pm 
 
Fallbrook Chorale 
2:00 pm 

9   10 
Yakkety Yak 
   Mahjong 
noon 

11 
Helping Others 
1:30 pm 
 

12 
Helping Others 
1:30 pm 

13 
Salad Bar 
noon 

14 

 

15 

 

16 17 
Book Club 
10:00 am 
 

 

18 
Holiday 

Luncheon 

11:30 am 

19 
Hand & Foot 
1:00 pm 

 

20 
 

21 
  

22 

 

23 24 
 

 

25 

 

26 
Helping Others 
1:30 pm 

 

27 

 

28 
 

29 

30 
 
 
 

 

31 

 
   

 
   


